FIG.1 POWER UNIT K1
REF. NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE  |REF.NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
S B i HE R USD) | SIS B i B R WUSD)
1 Engine unit 1
REDLE
2 9090301000200  Dowel pin 26x12 2
TN 26x12
3 8030000000200  Crank case gasket 1
Il 2 A
4 8030000000300  Shift lever rod 1
AR T
5 0301080012 Washer 6
N 8
6 0512080302 Bolt 6

7N AR M8x30




FIG.2 CYLINDER CRANKCASE ASSEMBLY
2 L AR AL

REF.NO.  PART. NO. DESCRIPTION ~ QUANTITY UNIT PRICE [REF.NO.  PART.NO. DESCRIPTION ~ QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
S BTG FH4H ¥oE o B4 usD) | 5 Ffhmn EH4F ¥
1 8030101010000  Crank case body 1 16 8030109020000  Cam plate 1
e EYENARN
2 8060101002000  Nozzle 2 17 8030109000100  Shift rod lever 1
ERE AR KA AT 5 B
3.9090101002200  Clip 4 18 0301080012 Washer 6
RERE AT 8
4 8060101002400  Hose 1 19 0513080602 Bolt 6
WIS 22, 5%e7 NFHIER M8x60
5 9090301000200  Dowel pin 2 20 8030101000600  0il seal 1
SENRI26X12 EFB (23X36X13)
6 0502060102 Bolt 1 21 8030101000200  Plate 2
N FHIZREMEX10 B AR
7 8060101002400  Hose 1 22 8030103010000  Crank shaft assembly 1
B 22.5%e7 2k
8 8030101000100 Crank case cover 1 23 8030101000300 Plane washer 1
M #
9 8030109010000  Shift arm shaft 1 240202462261 0-ring 1
ASRIRT AT T2 1 0% %4 [Bl246. 2X22. 65
10 8030109000200  Shift lever bushing 1 25 8030101000500  0il seal 1
AR JB (25X38X6)
11 0301050012 Fasher 3 26 9090300000800  0il seal 1
/N 5 B (13X25X6)
12 0505050122 Screw 3 27 8030101000400  0il seal housing 1
TR SLIZET M5x12 S DAL
13 8030109000700  Spring 1 28 0502060162 Bolt 1
ASRY PR A AR NTHIZFE M6x16
140301060012 Washer 9
INERE 6
150502060122 Bolt 1
N FHIZRM6X12




FIG.3  CYLINDER HEAD, THERMOSTAT AND EXAUST COVER

K3 AR IR &

REF.NO.  PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE |[REF.NO.  PART.NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
EiC) BRI FAHE B B (SD) | S s FAFATF ¥ Y (USD)
10502060202 Bolt 4 16 8060100001400  Spark plug 1
NI M60x20 Kk {£ ZEBPRTHS-10
2 8030101001100  Thermostat vover 1 17 8060101000200  Hose nipple 1
TS 6 RE R LA
3 8030101001200  Thermostat vover gasket 1 18 9090000001300  Water hose 1
A EE IKE25%29
4 8030101001000  Washer 1 19 0502060302 Bolt 13
N IS FHIZREMGX30
5 9090101001500 Thermostat 1 20 0301060012 Washer 28
s N6

6 0505050162

Sc1:gw )
L IRETMEX16

7 8030101000900  Anode 1
FrItRA

8 0502060352 Bolt 11
INHIEFEM6X35

9 8030101000700  Cylinder head 1
vk

10 8030101000800 Cylinder head gasket 1
S

11 8030101001400 Exhaust cover gasket 2

—_

—

—_

[

2 8030101001500
3 8030101001300
40502060102

5 8030100001500

HA m A

Exhaust inner cover
HA

Exhaust outer cover
4%

B‘olt
ANAER M6x10
Ground lead

WAL




/
FIG.4 CRANK SHAFT AND PISTON
VT e
4 i 2E
REF. NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE  |REF.NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
5t FAGTG i e B WUSD) | T F i FAFATF w4 (USD)

1 8030103011300  Top piston ring 2

HEER]
2 8030103011400 2nd piston ring 92

TG 2EI2
3 8030103011200  Piston 2

%
4 8030103011600  Piston pin clip 4

TR
5 8030103011800 Piston pin washer 4

WRE SR
6 9090103020200  Piston pin 9

R
7 8030103011700 Small end bearing needles(

b
8 8030103010000  Crank shaft 1

L ot




Vg

45 A

FI1G.5 REED VALVE

REE. NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE  |REF. NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QQANTITY UNIT PRICE
EiC) BRI FAHE B R4 (USD) | 514 s FAFATF ¥ Y (USD)
1 8030101020000  Reed valve body 1
MR I R A
20502060202 3

Bplt

ANk M6x20
Washer 3
/N 26

30301060012




FIG. 6 INTAKE

K6 HIAL

REE. NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE  [REF.NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
EiC) B FAHE B R4 (USD) | 514 s FAFATF ¥ Y (USD)
1 8030100001100 Chole rod 1 16 8030000000500 Choke knob 1
BRI T BE AT T REAR
2 8030100001000  Acceleration rod 1 17 9090100003100  Joint choke lever 1
TR BELDAT TR 43k
30509480162 Tapping screw 1
A BUZETST4. 8X16
40304050012 Washer 1
SNl
5 8030100000900 Choke knob rod 1
BT 92 AT
6 8030100000800 Choke lever joint 1
B
7 8030104000000 Cagburetor 1
8 0201390201 O-ring 1
T PORY & [ 239X e2. 4
9 8030100000600 Collar 2
ERERaZaN=e
10 8030100000500 Silfncer 1
HE W
11 8030100000400  Fogging hole grommet 1
P IRPS
120301060012 Washer 1
/NTE 6
13 0501061132 Bolt 2
N SKIRFRM6XT 13
14 9090105000900 (Grommet
BT TR E R e el
15 9090105000800 Grommet2 1

VRN EnEES




Vg

FIG. 7 STARTER

M7 iz

26

28

REE. NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE  [REF.NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
S B i HE R USD) | SIS B i w4 (USD)

1 0704160181 Cotter pin 1 16 9090105001600 Drive plate 1
JF A1, 6X18 zh R

2 8030105000400 Washer 1 17 0505060162 Bolt
HE K IEET M6x16

3 8030105000300 Reel stopper 1 18 0305060012 Spring washer 1
B die

4 8030105000200 Spring 1 19 9090105001900 Payl spring 1
2 484 55 ol

5 8030105010000 Starter case 1 20 9090105002000 Coil spring 1
IRy O [F o 3

6 0502060202 Bolt 3 21 0509480162 Screw 1
ANFRIER M6x20 HBUZETST4. 8X16

70301060012 Washer 3 220304050012 Outsize washer 1
/NREB EyNTED

8 8030105000100 Stopper arm 1 23 9090105000400 Sheave drum 1
ilzhas fpNEEeAl

9 9090105000100  Collar 3 24 8030105020000  Start-in-gear protectionl wire
WHAE DA N R YL

10 9090105000500 Spiral spring 1 25 8030105000500 Rubber seal 1
NEYA AlgEa

11 9090105002100 Startgr rope 1 26 8060105001100 Damper 1
HehniRLked. b i

120603100012 Clip 1 27 9090105030000 Starter handle 1
Bl P S P 10 BRI

13 9090105001700  Sheave drum 1 28 9090105001300  Handle cover 1
gt Fhh

149090105001800 Starter pawl 1
Il

[

5 9090105001500

Starter pawl spring 1

NP3




] ©—2
@
4
/U |
7
& :
F1G.8  FUEL K8 R A4
REF. NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY [JNIT PRICE  [REF. NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QL{ANTITY UNIT PRICE
14 FH iy e BE o H4y (USsh) L] FiY T4 Tk B A4 (USD)
1 9020800001200 Qil cup 1
AR
2 9040100002000 Clig 4
4
3 NYFHG0509 Vitta 1
2529
4 NYFHG0509 Vitta 1
MFenXe9
5 9090200010000  Fuel joint
PR LA
6 0502060202 Bolt 1

7N FHIZR2M6X20




9
[mmmg
FI6.9 TOP COWLING 9 T
REF. NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE  |REF.NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
S B i HE R USD) | SIS B i w4 (USD)
1 8030700000100  TOP COWLING 1
ks
2 8030700000200 MOLDING. AIR DUCT 1
AR
3 0505050122 Screw
AL MBETMRX 12
40401040012 Nut 4
12 Rkmd
5 8030700000400  HOOK 1
Jr
6 0505040142 Screw 4
AR ETMAX 14
7 8030700000300  HOOK 1
[HEE
8 9090700010900  SEAL 1
1 2
9 GRAPHIC. FRONT 1
HIFRIG
10 GRAPHIC. REAR 1
JE bR
11 GRAPHIC left 1
ZohEG
12 GRAPHIC right 1
ARG
13 9090700011000 Nail 22
i1, 3




Vg

110304060012
12 0406060012
13 0502060252
140301060012

15°9090200000300

Outsize washer
SNl

Nut 1
€ R ARy |

Bolt

INFIRRE M6x25
Washer

HJE o6

Collar
PR B

1

6
4
4
4

FIG. 10  BOTTOM COWLING K10 JE=
REF. NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE  [REF.NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
S B i HE R USD) | SIS B i w4 (USD)

1 0502060252 Bolt 1 16 9090200000200  Grommet 4
PN AEKIRR M6x25 B

2 8030200000500 Clamp lever 1 17 9090200001300 (Clamp 1
JE B R TN izl

30308190012 Wave washer 1 18 8030200000400  Grommet 2
WL E ARPS

4 8030200000600 Bushing 1 19 9090200000800 Grommet
Je ik BRGEFR IR

5 8030200000800  Hose nipple 1 20 9090200000800 Grommet )
il K ARACAERA

6 8030200000100  Botton cowling 1 21 8030200000200  Grommet 1
JiH TRk (i)

7 8030200000300  Grommet 2 22°9090200001600  Grommet 1
el 3k () e 3k (k)

8 8030300000200  Seal rubber 1
TR 2 R s e

9

10 8030200000700 Clamp hook 1




Vg

FIG. 11 CLAMP BRACKET

11 SR

REF.NO.  PART. NO. DESCRIPTION ~ QUANTITY UNIT PRICE |[REF.NO.  PART.NO. DESCRIPTION ~ QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
5 gD FH4H oE RN WUSD) | S B EH4F Bow Y (USD)
1 9090400000200  Nut 1 16 9090400000600  Bolt 1
SRR AN
2 9090400000300  Plate 1 17 9090401000102  Screw
P Sin iR FER: KIBAT
3 0406060012 Nut 1 18 9090401000200  Pad transom clamp 2
ANBIEIERE FIeAR e % A
40301060012 Washer 1 19 9090401010100  Handle transom clamp 2
NG FER e STl
5 9090401000300  Bolt 4 20 0103040182 Rivet N 2
k7 g 120° PPk EIET 4X18
6 9090401000100  Clamp bracket assembly 1 21 9090403000100  Clamp bracket assembly (right) 1

JEALRAME (S

T 9090402000300  Stop lever
HlshiR
8 9090400000500  Washer
JeJiEAE
9 9090402000200  Bushing ‘
XK J8 e 42
10 9090400000700  Collar
LY

FEFR O

[

1 0508060082

—_

29090300000100  Ground lead

MRERAM

—

30505080102

—_

4 9090400000400
b3 iR IR i

Pin
A0 PR AR 5

[

5 9090400010000

Screw
N K BZETNEXS

Screw
TR SR BRETMBX 10
Clamp bracket bolt




FIG. 12 STEERING AND SWIVEL BRACKET
[ >
12 i 5 gt 0 48
REF.NO.  PART. NO. DESCRIPTION ~ QUANTITY UNIT PRICE |[REF.NO.  PART.NO. DESCRIPTION ~ QUANTITY UNIT PRICE

B FHRE FE 4 H oE RN WUSD) | S B 4 LIS L/ IN)D)

1 8030500020000  Steering bracket 1 16 9090402001300  Torsion spring 1
R BUS s

2 9090402000400  Bushing 1 17 9090402001600  Tilt lock bracket 1
T AW o S AR

3 9090402000500  Friction piece 1 18 9090402002100  Spring
EAER % B SR 3

4 9100402000100 Swivel bracket 1 19 9090402002200 Tilt lock bracket rod 1
it ST A PR SIE

5 9090402001500  Shaft pin 1 20 9090402001800  Tilt lever 1
SENL TR R R

6 0601050012 Clip 5 2 21 0505050062 Screw 1
PIRREE(Eh LSk ET M5 x6

7 9090105002400  Long pin A 1 22 9090402001900  Collar 1
K A e ey A S

8 0601040012 Clip 2 23 9090402001700  Washer 1
A48 JErH

9 9090402000700  Bushing 24 9090402010000  Control lever 2
ST M TES TN TR S

10 0201370401 O-ring 1 25 9090402010300  Cover 1
TeF 3 MO %

11 9090402000300  Bushing 1 26 9090402000900  Sed ring 1
T SO BURIZ R %

12 9090402001400  Spring 1 27 0504060202 Bolt 1
BRI A AN FRVE 2 HIZFEMGX20

13 9090402001200  Long pin B 1
¥ 4B

14 9090402001100  Tilt lock plate 1
P BB AP S 4R

15 9090402001000 Reverse lock arm 1
R R BB A




FIG. 13 STEERING HANDLE AND SHIFT LEVER
SIRES ERIVIRSERRI

REF.NO.  PART. NO. DESCRIPTION ~ QUANTITY UNIT PRICE [REF.NO.  PART.NO. DESCRIPTION ~ QUANTITY UNIT PRICE

S B FAF 4 H ¥oE o B4 usD) | 5 Ffhmn EH4F e (USD)

1 8030108000900  Throttle cable 2 16 8030500000400  Plate 1
FHMN R A TR TR 2 R

2 0406080012 Nut 1 17 0505050122 Screw
J B A B K IR RS A L IRETMAX 12

3 8030500000900  Plate 1 18 0704160122 Pin 1
e FFel, 6X12

4 8030500000800  Bushing 1 19 9010300040000  Friction adjusting screw 1
() ibaRiky ekt

5 9090200002300  Clip 1 20 9090501020500  Friction piece
F% BT B

6 8030000000800  Washer 1 21 9090501020400  Friction clamp 1
EYA:30 JEEYELIE S

7 8030000000700  Shift link rod 1 22 8030500000300  Steering handle assembly 1
AR IS BREFR

8 0501060402 Bolt 1 23 9090501020700  Bushing 1
7N FHIZR2MEX40 ESS

9 8060500000200  Collar 1 24 9090501020800  Spring 1
MG () R4

10 0308220012 Wave washer 1 25 0301100012 Washer 1
WL $E10

11 8030500000100  Shift handle 1 26 9090501021100  Accelerograph sign 1
A TR R

12 8030500000600  Washer 2 27 0101020052 Rivet 1
i) L LT 22X5

13 8030500000700  Wave washer 2 28 9090501021000  GRIP. STEERING HANDLE 1
WA Y R A CE

14 8030500000500  Bushing 1 29 0507050202 Screw
2 () R YTKIBETMEX20

15 8030500010000  Throttle shaft 1 30 9090501020900  RUBBLE. HANDLE 1
WA BT RERE

31 9090501020200 ENGINE STOP SWITCH ASSY 1

NN B e o 5]
AHIVULAITTR A A




Vg

K14 EEI

FIG. 14 CONTROL UNIT

REF. NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE  |REF.NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
S B i HE R USD) | SIS B i w4 (USD)
1 8030108000700  Control pully 1 16 0301060012 Washer 1
MRAGH T E /N
2 0505060352 Screw 1 17 8030109000600  Collar
FFAERIRET M6 X 35 AR
3 8030108000600  Compression spring 1 18 8030109000400  Strart-in-gear lever 1
i H e MR
40401060012 Nut 1 19 8030109000500 Strart-in—gear lever spring 1
2R M6 MR LM
5 8060108000500  Cover, 1 20 8030109000300  Strart-in-gear lever rod 1
A EHATH
6 8030108000400  Collar 1
B
7 8030108000800  Accelerator lever 1
HITER I 25
8 9090100003100 Joint choke lever 3
BT AT Ak
9 8030108000200 Accelerator lever spring 1
A
10 8030108000500 Magneto control lever 1
i HLB L AL A
11 8030108000300 Magneto control lever spring 1
i B
12 8030108001000  Cover 1
TR R A B
130503060652 Bolt 1
avil gl
14 8030108000100  Control pully backet 1
e
15 0502060202 Bolt 1
N FIERM6X20




3

24
FIG. 15 UPPER CASE AND EXHAUST MANIFOLD
=
E15 K EHES
REE. NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE  [REF.NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
EiC) BRI FAHE = B USD) 55 s FAFATF ¥ Y (USD)
1 9090300000300 Seal rubber 1 16 9090300000400 Water rubber seal 1
IKE TR I KA R
2 8040300000600 Water tube 1 17 0501060752 Bolt
K B M6xT75
30406080012 Nut 2 18 0501060552 Bolt 2
Akt A ANIIER: M6x55
4 0502060182 Bolt 3 19 1101060011 Gasket
NHIERE MEx18 T R S BRMG
5 8030000000100  Seal rubber 1 20 8030100001300  Exhaust manifold gasket 1
IK S e R 05
6 8030300000300 Plane rubber 1 21 8030100001200 Exhaust manifold 1
BRI 52 A
7 8040300000100 Upper case 1 220502060202 Bolt 5
KB NHER M6x20
8 9090000000300 Return spring 2 23 8030100001400 Exhaust manifold packing 2
T YA R R
9 9100000000200  Lower mount rubber housing 2 24 9100300000100 Ground lead 1
AT WRERA
10 0301060012 Washer 16 25 9100000000400  Lower mount rubber housing 1
86 TR B
11 0406060012 Nut
N JE e B R REME
120508060082 Screw
TN K IRET 68
13 8030300010000  Stopper spring 1
XL o] 7 24
14 8030300000500 Water rubber seal 1
IKELEG I8
15 8030300000400 (Gasket 1

ML T e 2




FIG. 16 DRIVE SHAFT, FORWARD GEAR AND SHIFT ROD

K7 - N/ =X NN
16 IKzhi, PR AR AT
REF. NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE  |REF.NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
S B FHAHK e OBM USD) | S FHEL FHAHR B R WUSD)

1 9100600020000  Drive shaft 1 16 9090600040100 Drive shaft bearing housing |
WREh IR ol

29090600001800  Thrust bearing 1 17 9090600001400  Bearing housing gasket 1
ek 7R 2 1

3 9090600001800  Shim 1 18 9090600001300  Bush 1
NIRRT L. 13m IEY/ZSES

4 9090600001900  Pinion gear 1 19 0803014201 Needle bearing 1
N TR 1420

5 9090600002000  Pinion nut 1 20 9090600030100  shift rod 1
AN REETRER |

6 9090600010000 Forvard gear assembly 1 21 9090600030200  shift cam 1
IER AL BRI

70802302051 Forvard gear bearing 1 22 0702030142 Pin 1
IRl 30205 BUHERDR 23X 14

8 9090600000600  Shim 1 23 9090600000300  Water inlet cover B 1
IERS AR KB

9 9090600000400  Anode B 1 24 0405050012 Nut 1
Witk B Fe BN B R AR RS

10 0503060302 Hexagon bolt with flange 1 25 9090600002800 PIUFE 1
AR (B M6x30 ERLIAE 2

110507050202 Screw 1 26 9090600003000  Gasket 2
TR BRETMEx20 LT % e

129090600000200  Water inlet cover A 1 27 9090600002900  Plug 1
KO EA Tl g gE

130901203061 0il seal 2
ME B 20x30x6

14 9090600040200  Pinion gear 1
GHENLENAT VS

15 9090600040300 Bearing housing O-ring 1

R RO T3 o




P

F1G. 17  PROPELLER SHAFT AND REVERSE GEAR
) A LA
17 e A {5 A
REF. NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE  |REF.NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
G 4t B4k MR RS | BB EHEE 127 S T )
10901173061 0il seal 2 16 9090600070200  Dog clutch 1
THEB17X30X6 T B 2
29090600090200  Needle housing 1 17 9090600070400 ~ Pin I
REM IR LTBI2312 B30
3 0502060202 Bolt 2
PN SRIRAEMGX 20
40301060012 Washer 2
INRB6
5 9090600090100  Lower unit cover 1
KN
6 0201650191 0-ring(big) )
K P RARHO R EHE (K) 265%2
70201620311 0-9ing (small) )
K Pk mHO B () 262Xe
8 0801060051 Ball bearing 6005 1
BRIER 6005
9 9090600002300 Reverse gear shim 1
RN FR SRR
10 9090600080000  Reverse gear 1
IR
11 9090600002200  Washer 1
g
12 9090600070100  Propeller shaft 1
BRBES
13 9090600070300  Spring 1
14 9090600002100  Shift plunger 1
AR PR 5
15 9090600070500  Cross pin ring 1
[AFIRiEEIN S




V) [mm g
FIG.18 LOWER UNIT K18 K TFHEE
REE. NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE  [REF.NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
EiC) B i HE R USD) | SIS B i w4 (USD)
1 0704250202 Pin 1
FFAH2. 5X20
2 9090600003200  Propeller nut 1
AYViBiRILL SN
30307100012 Washer 1
KERE10
4°9090601000000  Propeller |
TR ARG
5 9090600003100  Collar 1
ME
6 0512080302 Bolt 4
ANFRIEE TR M8x30
7 9090600040500  Rubber seal 1
7R R %
8 9090000000800  Adjusting nut 1
FERIERE
9 0401060012 Nut 1
REE M6
10 9090600040400  Pin 2
SEfir f24X12




2

FIG.19  WATER PUMP B9 KE
REE. NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE  [REF.NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
S B i ¥oE o B4 usD) | 5 Ffhmn i w4 (USD)
1 0512080452 Bolt 4
FNHIEFEMBX45
29090600001700  Plate 2
IR E R
3 9090600060300  Rubber seal 1
KK B
4 9090600060100 Water pump housing 1
IKE ek
5 9090600060200 Insert housing 1
IKEEN 7
6 9090600050000  Impeller 1
KE
7 0201510311 0O-ring 1
TKIE L5720 B % B el 251%e3. 1
8 9090600040400  Pin 2
SEAr 24X12
9 0512080252 Bolt 2
A M8x25
10 9090600001500  Cartridge plate 1
AR
11 9090600001600  Woodruff key 1
[




Vg

FIG.20  FLYWHEEL AND MAGNETO BASE

120 KIS ATRE HUBL R

REF.NO.  PART. NO. DESCRIPTION ~ QUANTITY UNIT PRICE |REF.NO.  PART.NO. DESCRIPTION ~ QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
S FEGRTG FAHE HE O ORH WSD) | 51 FHED B ¥ Y (USD)
10402121255 Nut 1 16 8030102000300  Collar 9
AFIZRINI2X1. 25 70 L2k [ 152 10X16
20302120012 Plane washer 1 17 0505050122 Screw 2
TAE 12 S IBATMEX 12
3 8030100010000  Flywheel 1 18 0301060012 Washer 2
KR /NEJEL6
4 0502060354 Bolt 2 19 8030102010500  Trigger 1
7N FHIZR2M6X35 fil Je 2%
5 8030102020000  Charge coil 1
K HLE ]
6 8030102000200  Collar 9
R LR [ 21 0X6
7 8030102000100  Fixed board 1
[l e AR
8 8030102010400  Bracket 1
TR
9 9090100003900  Clip 1
F#
10 8030102010200 L model screw 1
LB KT
110401050012 Nut 3
aviil 3=l
12 9090105001200  Join piece 1
B
13 8030100000100  Woodruff key 1
R
14 0504060404 Bolt with washer 1
IS TR FRMEX40
15 8030102030000  Lighting coil 1

LN




Vg

FIG.21  ELECTRICAL UNIT 21 AR
REF. NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE  REF. NO. PART. NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE
g FE FIAHE ot B (USD) | S B T i R (USD)
10502060182 Bolt 2
FNfIREE M6x18
20301060012 Washer 2
/NEG
3 8030107020000  Lighting coil 1
At G
4 8030107030000  Lighting coil 1
il E ORI
5 0502060202 Bolt 2
ANFIER: N6x20
6 8030107000100  Clamp 1
EERS
7 8030107010000  CDI unit 1

Wk




	oth15零件目录(新) Model (1)
	oth15零件目录(新) Model (2)
	oth15零件目录(新) Model (3)
	oth15零件目录(新) Model (4)
	oth15零件目录(新) Model (5)
	oth15零件目录(新) Model (6)
	oth15零件目录(新) Model (7)
	oth15零件目录(新) Model (8)
	oth15零件目录(新) Model (9)
	oth15零件目录(新) Model (10)
	oth15零件目录(新) Model (11)
	oth15零件目录(新) Model (12)
	oth15零件目录(新) Model (13)
	oth15零件目录(新) Model (14)
	oth15零件目录(新) Model (15)
	oth15零件目录(新) Model (16)
	oth15零件目录(新) Model (17)
	oth15零件目录(新) Model (18)
	oth15零件目录(新) Model (19)
	oth15零件目录(新) Model (20)
	oth15零件目录(新) Model (21)



